S
Y
N
C
H
R
O
N

50:	 HIGH TORQUE BELT WIDTH (50mm)
SK:	 HUB SIZE related to qd bushing
HOW TO ORDER
50 SK
HTD SPROCKET
•	All parts are completely machined in cast iron; some
parts made from steel
•	Positive, non-slip drive
•	No lubrication necessary, non-stretch
•	Smooth operation: no chain drive that results in
vibration and speed variation
•	Clean operation, long-life expectancy, low
	 maintenance
•	Quiet; no metal-to-metal contact
DID YOU KNOW THAT...
HTD synchronous belt drives combine the positive
timing action of gears with the flexibility, speed and
low noise level of belts. Baldor•Maska HTD sprockets
are manufactured in various sizes, dimensions and
capacities to meet industry requirements -- from speeds
as low as 10 RPM to speeds over 5,000 RPM and horse-
power ratings from fractional to more than 250 HP.
•	 Baldor does not recommend using HTD
sprockets with QD bushings that do not
have a keyseat.
•	The synchronous sprockets detailed in the
following tables are all stock sizes. All dimensions
include the sprocket with the QD bushing in place
and are in inches.
IMPORTANT REMINDER
1. All Charts: The type of sheave construction is indi-
cated in the column entitled « T ». The number refers
to the drawing and the letter as follows: A = arms; B =
block; W = web; F = flanges
2. All dimensions are to the closest fraction.
3. Weight for all items is approximate.
S
Y
N
C
H
R
O
N
O
U
S
 D
R
IV
E
S
118
8 MM Pitch X 20 MM
dimeNsions
Part No
List
Price
$
Bushing
Number
of Teeth
Diameters
Type
Dimensions (inches) Bore Range
WtPitch
Diam.
O.D.
I.D. E K L M Min. Max.
Sprocket Flange
For Belts 3/4" (20mm) wide - 8mm pitch (8M-20) - Face width (F) = 1 1/8"